
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended
Sydney Smith ssmith@caritasofaustin.org Grants Coordinator Caritas of Austin Yes
Laura Williamson laura.williamson2@austintexas.gov Business Process Specialist City of Austin  Yes
Sofia Barbato Sofia.Barbato@foundcom.org Director of Supportive Services Foundation Communities Yes
Kevin Fincher kevin.fincher@foundcom.org Sr. Grant Writer Foundation Communities Yes
Cacki Young cacki.young@foundcom.org Director of Supportive Housing Management Foundation Communities Yes
Charisse  Damiani  cdamiani@foundationhomeless.org Office Manager  Foundation for the Homeless  Yes
Jessica Cochran jcochran@frontsteps.org Grants and Contracts Manager Front Steps Inc Yes
Ruth Ahearn ruth.ahearn@integralcare.org Practice Administrator Integral Care Yes
Kali Holyfield KALI.HOLYFIELD@INTEGRALCARE.ORG Integral Care Yes
Andrew Gansky andrew.gansky@lifeworksaustin.org Youth and Family Alliance dba LifeWorks Yes
Jason Phillips jphillips@caritasofaustin.org Caritas of Austin Yes

APH Staff Present
Myk Stocks myk.stocks@austintexas.gov Social Service Funding Specialist Community Based Resources Unit Yes
Renue Jones renue.jones@austintexas.gov Social Service Funding Specialist Community Based Resources Unit Yes
Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov Unit Manager Community Family Support Unit Yes
Laura Enderle laura.enderle@austintexas.gov Social Service Funding Specialist Community Based Resources Unit Yes
Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov Social Service Funding Specialist Community Family Support Unit Yes
Akeshia Johnson Smothers Akeshia.Johnson‐Smothers@austintexas.gov Unit Manager Community Based Resources Unit Yes

PSH Services RFA Pre‐Bid Meeting ‐ TEAMS Meeting
Attendance List

September 29, 2021 at 9 am


